Geweer H

Geweer A

Geweer B

Geweer C

Geweer D
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Naam

Sharon Mekking
Marjolein Klaver
Marco Beltman
Wim Hemme
Ronald Grooters
Jos Scharenborg
Bauke Lubben
Richard Haarman
Reno Schouten
Niels Hilgerink
Martijn Snoek
Age Jouwsma
Paul Oude Elferin
Gerrit Brakert
Frans Beltman
Andre Toevank
Henk v/d Pol
Berend Meijer
Hans Slooijer
Wilhelm Schoute
Boudewijn Vaan
Julian Kuipers
llona van Til
Gerrit Hulsbeek
Marcel Heuker of
Marcel Jansen
Rene Oldenhof
Toby Wekdam
Gerrit Grooters
Erwin Kranenber
Peter Freriksen
Janine Klein Rot
Gerald Fokkert
Gert Horsman
jan Willems
Johan de Boer

E. Heuvel
Herman Sprakel
Piet Roggeveld
Marcel Rabeling
Rieks Dubbink
Richard Veldhuis
Jelle Blekkenhors
Frans van Os

Vereniging
Ons Genoegen C
N.S.H. Hengelo
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Diana Denekamp
H.S.V. Haarlo
H.S.V. Haarlo
Diana Denekamp
Delden
Overdinkel
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
N.S.H. Hengelo
Delden

Diana Denekamp
T.0.G. den Ham
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
de Eendracht Ha
H.S.V. Haarlo
Hardenberg
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Overdinkel
Delden

de Eendracht Ha
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Glanerbrug
Delden
Overdinkel
Glanerbrug
Delden

H.S.V. Haarlo
H.S.V. Haarlo

Pr. Willem Al. Die
Buurse

T.0.G. den Ham
N.I.O. Ommen
T.0.G. den Ham
Enschede & Lonn
Deurningen
Enschede & Lonn
H.S.V. Haarlo
Buurse

L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Hardenberg
T.0.G. den Ham

Enschede & Lonn

best. 8

Tussenstanden persoonlijk

w
10

1
417,5
397,3
386,6
392,2

395
365,2
374,1
380,2
374,9
374,6
375,4
365,2
376,8
365,3
349,3
368,2
361,2
358,6
346,8
355,7
355,1
342,8
344,7
356,8
354,3
352,7
361,2
359,8
355,3
358,7

354,3
350,8
331,1
338,7
314
324,3
335,5
345
319,5
330,9
341,9

307,2

Seizoen 2015 - 2016

2
410,6
397,1
393,6
397,2
378,5
379,5
376,1
375,2
378,5
380,2
370,9
375,7
378,4
371,1
343,4
373,2
370,6
369,2
357,1

350
342,3
368,6
339,2
355,9
343,5

356
343,1
352,1
352,8

352,5
359,7
367,7

337,1
324,6

332,8
339,5
325,9
304,5
323,7
340,1
322

3
409,6
393,2
397,4

394
406,3
389
364,9
374,3
365,6
380,6
373
374,4
379,6
365,4
352,9
362,9
368,8
367,7
359,5
367,6
349,4
365,6
355,6
354,7
343,9
355,6
339
347,7
365,6
346
358,9
349,2
352,9
338,5
355,3
345,1
347,9
319,7
311,2
310,4
329,6
323,1
332,5
328,6

4
413,2
395,7
403,6
404,4
391,9
383,7
366
391
368
382,7
375,7
377,1
375,5
366,9
367,6
365,3
357,6
364,8
372,2
349,5
346,7
373
362,7
352,7
343,4
363,7
344,7
335,1
345,7
339,5
337,6
362,2
355,6
334,4
345,2
349,3
352,3
341,8
325,8
324
322,4
347,7
326,4
321,3

t/m

5
411,1
394,7

398
391,6
391,3
371,6
372,5
375,9
379,2
386,2
374,9
362,5

373
367,1
372,1

355
361,5
344,3
347,9
348,9

357
354,3
353,1
351,3
356,5
343,1
350,6
361,3
344,6
347,4

358
351,9
352,2
341,6
347,9
339,2
310,4
321,5
329,7
330,6
336,9
325,9
330,4

Wed_13
6

396,3
390,9
392,7
397,3
396,9
388,7
383,3
371,9
382,8
378,5
372,8
373,8
370,1
374,2
361,1
363,7
358,2
358,7
357,8
358,3
353,5
353,5
376,9
355,3
360,1
345,7
329,6
349,1
335,7
343,7
360,8
340,6
340,3
342,3
350,5

316
328,6
318,5
317,4
352,9
340,5
291,3

7

400,8

389,8
394,3
384,4
383,6
372,5
382,7

374,4
376,1
371,3
366,4
356,9

370,6
370,6
348,9
364,2
343,6
362,4
369,8
341,8
355,9
350,6
362,2
358,9
333,6
348,3
359,6
362,8
353,8
363,9
337,1
302,9
342,7
335,3
331,6

309,3
344,9
327,8
332,3

8
413,7
395

402,6
394,1
380,5
385,1
367,1
374,1
386,5
377,4
374,1
376
379,7
368,5
383,4
358,3
366,7
363,5
340,9

365,7
360,4
344,4
355,3
352,8
353,4
343,7
352
350,8

344,3
359,6
356,3
343,2
317,5
332,6
325,1
319,6
340,2
328,2
345,2
3414
334,7

9
416,9
402,8

393,4
395,9
383,5
387,5
374,2
373,9
375,6
381,4
387,9
378,6
368,8
375,1
369
371,7
363
369,1
364,9

359,9
378,8
348,9
359,4
362,3
361,2
342,6
344,6
357,9
351,6
339
360,5
332,3
342,2
307,1

326,5
330,9
316
306,3
335,6
308,7
316,8

10
413
397
400,9
401,7
384,2
379,4
381,5
370,8
377,4
367,6
372,7
375
370
371,5
370,1
362,2
364,4
365,3
370,4
362,8
336,5
354,1
340
355,2
369,3
355
336,4
347,9
346,9
353,3
350

362,8
336,8
344,2
332,3
329,9
336,5
325,6
351,2
318
335,9
357,1
351,4

11
413,8
403,3
401,1
398,2
387,7
383,5
386,7
383,2
372,4
377,4
390,2
377,6
381,8
343,7
356,8
365,1
358,1
370,4
361,5
356,7
338,5
360,6
361,1
356,8
354,2
352,8
361,9
354,9
317,2
340,6

351,5
357
318,9
348,5
331,8
327,7
338,5
343,2
332
304,6
344,6
347,9
293,4

12
415,8
401,5
399,3
393,2
398,6
384,7

381
386,9
375,5

378,6
372,7
371,2
364,8

367,9

360,9
348,1

368,6
358,8
357,4
357,6
353,6
346,4
353,2
326,8
345,1
341,7
368,4
349,8
350,5
339,7
327,6

338,2
328,8
337,9
341,4

3284
324,8



Pistool H

Pistool A

Pistool B
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Riccardo Wennin
Marcel Kevelham
Curfs Rutger
Sjoerd Donker
Mitchel Wennink
Richard Wennink
Daisy van der Stru
Jelle Vollenbroek
Bertus Kiers
H.H.S. Platenkam
Henk Lubbers
Edwin Christoffer
Wilma Rabeling-
Jos Harink
Peter van Walstijn
Elly van Vondel
Cees Besteman
Bob Linders
Ronald Koelman
Jos Visschedijk
Joachim Kuitert
Daniél Heimans
Johan Middendo
Iwan Oude Roeli
Ger Koelman
Leo Bruggeman
Rudy Theussing
Jack Stoof

Ben Oude Roelink
Han Stoeten
Jan Witting

Ine Mulder
Jules van Aken
Jasper Broekhuis
Willem Sterling
Wiebe van Vonde
Ton Schoot Uiter

-Gerrit Ravenhors
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Karel Roelofs
Henny Hanstede
Gerard Hoonhors
Berendien Boom
Gerrit Hulsbeek
Hugo Pol

Henk Kok

Bert Roerink
Hans ten Hag
Gerhard Dickman

Deurningen

Pr. Willem Al. Die
de Treffer Heino
T.0.G. den Ham
Deurningen
Deurningen
Enschede & Lonn
Deurningen
T.0.G. den Ham
Skeet'n Hengevel
B.S.V. Beerse

de Treffer Heino
Buurse

S.D.V.V. Almelo
Ons Genoegen C
Diana Denekamp
de Eendracht Ha
Enschede & Lonn
Enschede & Lonn
Diana Denekamp
S.D.V.V. Almelo
Enschede & Lonn
Ons Genoegen C
Diana Denekamp
Enschede & Lonn
Diana Denekamp
Enschede & Lonn
Ons Genoegen C
Diana Denekamp
Enschede & Lonn
Glanerbrug
Delden

Ons Genoegen C
Diana Denekamp
Ons Genoegen C
Diana Denekamp
Delden

L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Diana Denekamp
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Delden
Glanerbrug
Delden

Delden

Buurse

L.S.V.N. Nijverdal

Enschede & Lonn

306,4

294,7
270,7
285,2
319,9
294,1

290,7
279,5

317,2
380
390,1
373,6
380,1
373,3
369,2
379,7
367,1
366,7

358,5
361,7
362,9
365,9
359,8
361,8
340,4
347,1
355,7
334,1
326,4
402,8
206,6
205,8
205
206,6
207
202,6
209,4
202,7
203,9
203,1

196,4

318,6
326,2

307,3
288,1

317,1
293,5
298,1
283,4
277,7

324
382,1
376,1
380,1
383,2
376,9
380,9
356,5
353,5
368,5

367,9
363
338,1
373
359,4
349,9
344,1
345,5
364,6
317,2
337,6
404
209,6
206,5
209,7
206,3
203,8
204,9
203,6
204,4
198,8
200,6
195,2
199,9
192,6

326,2
301,5
256,8
319,5
312,9
299,6
298,2
257,1
273,9

268,2
208
285

381,2

376,7

376,9

383,6

368,4

379,2

377,8

360,4

361,3

360,2

371,1

360,6

366,3

353,8

367,3

360,3

351,5

355,3

318,2

332,4

341,6

409,3

207,6

206,6

206,9

206,7

207,2

200,9

198,6

206,5

196,4

197,6

201,4

198,4

193,8

337,5
335,1
321,6
338,1
309
302,6
299,4
277,9
289,8
276
256,7
220,3
322,8
382,1
377,8
378,4
377,6
375

367,4
366,9
366,9
369,1
361,3
350,5
345,5
360,6
370,3
330,6
342,2
340
349,8
330,6
338
405,3
209,8
205,9
201,5
205,6
206,6
206,3
206,5
206,7
205,3
200,5
197,9
203,4
189,9

328,9

283,7
296
311,5
281,4
287,8
257,5

284,7

213,6
296,8
383,6
382,9
374,9
380,5
379
382,7
364,7
368,5
374,5
372,3

346,3
350,2
365,5
359,2

356,1
357,8
343,8
335,9
267,9
409,6
209,5
206,3
205,6
206,5
207
204,6
204,7
203,9
203,7
195,7
202
203,5
203,1

329,6
331,1
309,1
298,2
309,3
307,8
298,4
292,1
272,6
302,2
247,2
218,4
214,6
369
383,4
377,7
375,6
367,9
379,4
362,9
374,3
363,6

371
352,1
355,7
362,5
370,3
356
351,7
332,3
336,2
360,3
315,5
401
210,7
205,7
207,4
206,2
204,4
206,2
204
204,1
206,6
203,9
197,1
200,6
189,1

321
325,3
321,3
302,2

318
290,6
283,4
299,9
284,9

219,2

379,1
382,5

368,3

375,3
365,9
373,8
372,8
359,5
362
352,1
372,5
356,3
356,5
350,3
352,9
330,3
364,4
335,4
403,1
210,7
207,4
207
200,6
205
203,4

201,8
203
201,7
201,8
198,9
197,7

278,2

311,4
315,8
287,6
290,7
314,8

285,5
258
285,6
259,4
330,4
388
381,7
382,6

373
369,4
379,9
369,4

357,5
367
357

354,5

373,2

379,9

357,8

356,9

329,3

328,8

358,1

328,6
403

209,4

207,2

205,6

204,2

204,5

204,1

205,5
200,7
201,7
201,6
194,6
201,6

326
321,2
328,3

325
317,5
310,2
281,3
280,9

292,8
263,1
264,9
337,2
385,9
374,8
370,7
380
385,5
368
367,2
379,1
369,3
365,7
365,5
367
366,3
364,6
367,1
363,7
353,9
351,3

346,5
308,5
405,6
210,5
207,2
202,7
206,2
202,1
203,8
209,2
202,7
203,8
203,5
204,6
199,6
200,7

312,5
309
303,6
301,4
314
329,8
310,7
178,7

294
245,2
321,2
373,5
384,2
380,7
383,9
378,8
388,1
364,3
378,6
375,5
369,7

371,7
353,2
370,3
353,7

357,1
357,2
351,5

340,9
401,9
207,9
206,8
202,9
207,3
206,7
204,9
198,5
200,7

199,1
206,1
200,9
199,1

324,9

319,2
304,2
304,8
312,8

335,4

294,7

280,2
277

330
384,4
377,4
386,5
378,3
382,7
368,9
375,9

382

359,8
359,1
364,7
361,4
360,5
369
353,2
371,5
359,1
351,6
346,8
320
404,6
208,5
207
207,5
205,4
201,8
209,1
202,8
205,4

203,9
200,8
201,3
201,8

321,6
318,3
327,5
276,1
301
299,7

263,9
279,5

309,2
278,6
299
387,5
382,9
386,7
377,2
382,5
373,2
380
371,1

367,9

371,6

350,8

369,3
367

344,4
359,3
325,2
336,2

403,6
209,7
208,2
205,5
206,5
205,1
205,6
202,8
203,7

201,7
195
201,2
200,9
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Henk Koes
Henk Klein Rot
Gerrit Klein Buur
Jos Peters
Georg van der Vee
Jan Hondebrink
J.B.J. Bonhof
A.H. Wichers-Sch
Gerard Kamphuis
Han Rietman
Johan Kolste
Eugene Hilgerink
Jos Munsterman
Wim Veldhuis
D.J. Eissens
J.F.M. Oude Meij
Hilko Mijnheer
Benny Broking
Tonny Wekdam
A.). Sprukkelhors
Felie de Boer
Jack Reitsma
Tonny Spijker
Dirk van der Veen
Rudi de Jonge

F. Szokoli
T.H.M. Kolner
J.J. Jansenvan't
J.LA.G. Wolbert
Gerrit Zum Grote
T.H. Pereboom
J.LA.G.M. Fransen
B.W. Herder
Wiebe van Vonde
Rudith i/d Nieuwe
Jonny Bijkerk
Richard Haarman
Karel Roelofs
Janine Klein Rot
Ton Schoot Uiter
Raymond i/d Nieu
Geert Boksem
Henny Hanstede
Gerard Hoonhors
Gerrit Ravenhors
Berendien Boom
Peter Vos

Edwin Wolkorte

T.0.G. den Ham
Buurse

Buurse

Diana Denekamp
het Mikpunt Olde
S.D.V.V. Almelo
Raalter Schutterij
Raalter Schutterij
Buurse

Buurse

S.D.V.V. Almelo
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
S.D.V.V. Almelo
Raalter Schutterij
Deurningen
Saasveld

Raalter Schutterij
Buurse

Delden

S.D.V.V. Almelo
Enschede & Lonn
Deurningen
Deurningen
S.D.V.V. Almelo
Enschede & Lonn
S.D.V.V. Almelo
Saasveld

Raalter Schutterij
Saasveld
Saasveld

Raalter Schutterij
Saasveld

Raalter Schutterij
Diana Denekamp
de Eendracht Ha
Overdinkel
Delden

L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Buurse

Delden

de Eendracht Ha
de Eendracht Ha
Diana Denekamp
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
Delden

L.S.V.N. Nijverdal

de Treffer Heino

191,3

194,4
173,6
192,4
188,9
192,4
195,3
199,3
201,7
191,1
193,7

192,6
195
190,1
186,4
191,5
184,5
161,4
190,2
184,3
165,7
134,2
197,9
191,9
185,5
182,2
189,4
189,5
184,8
150,6
418,2
415,9
417,1
414,7
411,3
410
412,6
415,9
404,5
411,2
412,4
411,7
404
402,4

185,1
189,7
200
198,3
178,4
197,4
198,9
191,7
200
199,5
197,5
198,5
191

185,4
194,2
182,4
187,4
187,6
184,8
182,9
183,6
186,6
171,3
171,3
199,3
185,1
191,8
191,3
188,6
198,3
178,3
149,4
415,6
416,8
415,7
411,2
416,5
419,2
409,5
411,3
409,5
413,8
409,7
412,6
402,1
412,1

202,2
201,1

200,8
189,9
199,2
200,7
192,6
195,9
191,9
190,2
197,9
196,9

181,3
191,3
198,1
194,5
187,6
200,5
178,1
184,8
192,9
184,3

193,2
195,4
182,6
192,1
195,5
186,4
186,8
167,9
4152
418,1
416,4
417,4
416,4
410,9
4133
410,5
411,1
411
4117
411,1
406,3
405,8

200,7
195,8
199,1
198,9
183,4
201
198,9
192,6
199,5
196,5
197,9
200,8
187,3

200,8
198,6
198,9
191,8
190,8
187,2
179,6
166,3
181,5
180,1

199,2
198,2
186
193,8
199,3
187,2
184,1
162,7
418
418,4
417,1
413,5
416,9
417,2
414,8
410,7
410,4
412,9
410
403,7
410,3
407,3

196
194,4
194,7
196,4

190,8
191,3
182

193
196,9
199,7
188,5

192,8

192,3
184,3
177,7
186,2
183,6
175,4
153,1
196,4

195,5

180,2

418,1
416,1
413,7
418,8
413
412,2
409
402,6
410,6
409,9
405,5
407
410
404,7
367,2

191,4
196,8
200,2
199,4
171,2
189,3
198,9
193,2
193,4
196,4
199,7
194,6
195,5
197,4
188,7
189,4
190,2
193,8
187,7
186,8
187,3
186,1
168
187,8
1785
200,6
187,6
192
191,1
189,5
186,6
185,2
141,7
419,1
418,2
4183
4153
417,7
413,5
410,6
406,5
412,4
4125
411,9
4113
413,4
412,6
370,3

200,7
194,2
196,6
200,4
170,2
194,4
197,1
192,1
194,2
198,2
190,1

197,8
198
194,2
194,7
191
192,6
188,3
183,4
193,7
186,7
167,4
174,1
173,5
189,4
196,7
187,3
195,1
192,1

184,6
164
414

417,2

415,7

416,1

410,9

400,8

414,4
412

415,4

406,1

410,3

409,6

404,8
382,2

197,7
202,3
198,7
194,7
176,2
195,4
204
196,4
196,9
196,5
195,9
193,4
194,3
197,3
1924
189,7
192,9
196,2
196
191,4
191,1
183,7
176,7
178,8
185,7
191,6
193,1
188,1
194,6
196,7

180,5
169,9
418,2
419,5
415,7
414,4
4115
415,2
416,4
408
409,2
410,2
413,1
413,4

405,9
390,5

202,8
200,9
202,6

157,9
200,1
197,1
191,8
198,2
193,2
197,8
185
189,2
195,9
186
195
184,7
191,7
193,5
186,4
186,9
180,1
179,7
166,5
190,9
197,9
194
197,9
188,9
189,8
191,5
188
153,7
4183
417,3
416,5
412
415,5
418,2
416,9
416,8
415,3
407,2
410,2
408,3
412,7
414,4
386

196,3
199,3
198,8

197,3
191,3
194,1
200,2
196,3
193,5
196,2
200,6
190,2
198,4
192,7
191,8

185,9
184,3
186,1
186,2
174,5
174,8
191,9
200,4
190,3
197,8
193,9
185,1
196,2
188,7
161,4
417,8
417,1
419,4
417,7
419,1

415,8
413,9
411,6
411,1
407,1
408,4
411,9
408
397,1

196,2
198,2
195,9

175,3
202,9
193,9
198,4
201,5
195,9
189,6
196,7
193,3
191
195,7
194,3
192,2
194,5
195,7
195,9
189,7
186,7
184,2
188,3
174,5
194,8
193,1
194
190,9
181,4
188,9
188,2
151,2
419,7
416,2
414
420,9
415,2
418,8
416,3
415,8
406,5
408,3
412
411,4
411,6
398,2
404,6

202,2
202,7
190,1
198,6

204,4
201,2
192,8
199,9
186,3
179,5

194,1
191,2
193,7
188,5
187,3
184,1
192,3
194
183
189,5
177,3
187,2

195,6
195,1
191
190,2
190,4
187,9
181,1
139,6
415,9
416,6
4185
412,3
411,6
415,2
418,4
412,2
407,4
407,4
404,9
409,1
404,2
392,7
393



opgelegd A

opgelegd B

N I

Jeroen i/d Nieuwe
Louis Maat

Rina Uilen

Gerrit Jan Hemst
Evert Haije
Hugo Pol

Anouk ten Vregela
Roel van der Wal
Wesley Teggeler
Jan Zweepe

Ine Mulder

Dick Rengelink
Hermien Hilderin
Henk Hekman
Bert Roerink
Hans Freriksen
Jos Peters
Alfons Bouwman
Gerard i/d Nieuwe
Miranda Wilmink
Jeffrey Beltman
Gerrit Harmsen
Bennie i/d Nieuwe
H. Veldman
Gerhard Dickman
Gerald Bosman
Jacob Horsman
Erwin Bosman
Jos Munsterman
Jan Hondebrink
F. Szokoli
Bennie Diepenm
Geert Hugen
Sorena Martens
Han Rietman
Paul Overesch
Desiree Olthof
Paul Wilhelmus
Bennie Bosman
Wouter Broekhui
Jan Wijngaards
Steven van Tiel

J. de Leeuw

de Eendracht Ha
Delden

N.l.O. Ommen
Hardenberg

de Treffer Heino
Delden

Buurse

Delden
Overdinkel
Delden

Delden
Hardenberg
Buurse

V.S.V. Vroomshoo
Buurse

Delden

Diana Denekamp
de Eendracht Ha
de Eendracht Ha
V.S.V. Vroomshoo
L.S.V.N. Nijverdal
V.S.V. Vroomshoo
de Eendracht Ha
V.S.V. Vroomshoo
Enschede & Lonn
de Eendracht Ha
N.I.O. Ommen

de Eendracht Ha
S.D.V.V. Almelo
S.D.V.V. Almelo
S.D.V.V. Almelo
de Eendracht Ha
V.S.V. Vroomshoo
de Eendracht Ha
Buurse

Delden
Overdinkel
Buurse

de Eendracht Ha
Diana Denekamp
Glanerbrug
Deurningen
Overdinkel

408,4
406,1
405,2
407,1
398,2
406,6
396,9
404
388,6
394,9
398,5
398,5
408,7
406,8

395,2
391,9

387,6
409,6
401
402,6
396,8
396,4

394
389,2
385,7
400,3

399
384,4
383,9
381,4
394,2

385
369,7

370,2
380,3
374
351,1
384,8

413
402,6

403,6

405,4
407,9
400,5
395,3
402,6
398,5
403,5
398,5
405,2
395,9

400,9
399,7
393,9
399
392,4
390,7

404,8

401,1

391,5
382,7
395
392
375
396,6
396,6
384,4
387,6
398,5
383,7
390,2
380,8
369,8
364,1
401,6

404,1
407
403,1
405,7
392,2
402
403,1
400,4
402,7
399,2
398
402,3
405,1
395,9
401

396,6

386,8
394,7
396,4
406,2
403,2
397,7
388,1
395
398,5
387,7
392,3
390,6
384,5
387,2
392,1
397,3
388,7
373,2
380,1
382,9
376,8
388,3
379,2
367,7
398,6

416,1
402,5
404,7
410,9
411
409,3
408,8
400,2
398,5
399,8
394,8
405,9
404,7
398,6
398,5
398,6
401,6
389,5
394,2
402,9
388,5
402,9
391,7
390,9
395,7
398,9
385,8
397,4
395,1
398,3
392,3
394,9
387,4
384,8
395,5
393,2
392,2
386,9
387,2
383,8
376,8
371,4
404,6

4114
399,8
409,4
408,7
407,2
399
401,2
403,7
410,1
407,5
391,7
398
397,4
400,4
401,8
404,7
402,7

399,8
402,5
398,8
401,6
401

395,8
374,1
392,5
387,9
394,6
386
392
389,9
391
395,6
392
387,2
380
381,9
372,9
371,7

365,8
385,2

410,8
406,4
405,2
401,1
402,9
407,3
403,7
407
393,6
405,8
400,1
396,2
404,2
402,5
402,5
402,6
393,1
401,5
391,8
379,4
393,5
393,9
397,1
396,1
388,1
389,5

399,1
399,3
391,4
392,3
394,9
384,2
397,9
388,8
400,4
379
380,2
380,1
383,3

359,7
406

415,5
403,6
408,8
403,4
401,2
406,9
401,5
397,3
399,9
394,3
400,5
392,8
398,5
399,1
403,3

397,8
400,1
394,4
404,4
400,6
399
405,8

396,7
392,6
396,9
390,7
395,8
391
388,4
390,3
378,2
402,2

385
395,7

384,9
385,4
373,7
357,8

412,5
413,5
409,2
402,8
402,8
401,7
378,7
403,6
413,3
399,7
396

397,3
396,5
399,9
396,5
396,7
397,7
381,9
401,3
406,4
391,6
399,2
396,7
400,6
399,3
401,8
387,2
390,8
386,7
391,2
393,9
390,1
370,1
392,8
399,7
385,6
391,3
378,2
383,3
390,3
363,2

416,2
405,5
407,3
407,2
413,8
406,6
389,4
407,4
389,5
395,4

403,1
398,7
392,8
403,1

401,1
401,6
381,2
392,4
407,5
393,7

400
403,2
393
395,7
402,5
385,5
394,7
397,5
400,1
398,5
386
383,4
392,9
383,4

383

378,4

338,9
377

412,6
409
398,9
407,2
408,9

407,6
407,5
401,1
407,2
410,6
404,3
385,1
403,9
401,6
405,5

401,8
384,2
397,8
400,8
405,2
399,5
406,3
397,2
390,1
390,7
394,9
398,2
395,5
400,2
387,9
389,8
387,5
390,4
388,1

389,6
390,8

363,7

391

412,2
408,2
411,3
409,7
401,6

401,7
399
402,7
400,9
408
400,5

382,7
388,8
400,9

399,4
390,2
406
406,1
400,5
399,2
396,9
403,6
402,3
402,1
394,7
393,8
400,1
398,4
399,2
396,3
385,3
390,9
388,8
384,5
366,7
376,4

387,7
379,5

411,6
407,8
403

400,9

407,3

396,5
393
404,6

396,3
398,6
400,9
402,1
395,7
386,7
398,8
400,2
396,9
404,2
399,9
389,6
393,6
397,3
402,8
393,5
401,3
384
393,6
395,4
383,5
393,4
381,1
387,1
385,5
387,6

384



